
Today's Mandi Price in Cuttack - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cabbage  27.67  2,766.67  3,200.00  2,500.00  2,766.67 2026-01-10

Cauliflower  34.75  3,475.00  3,575.00  3,350.00  3,475.00 2026-01-10

Banana - Green  10.55  1,055.00  1,155.00  955.00  1,055.00 2026-01-09

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  40.00  4,000.00  4,266.67  3,733.33  4,000.00 2026-01-09

Bitter gourd  44.83  4,483.33  4,733.33  4,233.33  4,483.33 2026-01-09

Brinjal  35.50  3,550.00  3,950.00  3,100.00  3,550.00 2026-01-09

Colacasia  21.00  2,100.00  2,350.00  1,900.00  2,100.00 2026-01-09

Cowpea(Veg)  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2026-01-09

Cucumbar(Kheera)  37.50  3,750.00  4,100.00  3,400.00  3,750.00 2026-01-09

Green Chilli  58.00  5,800.00  6,100.00  5,500.00  5,800.00 2026-01-09

Papaya (Raw)  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,550.00  1,800.00 2026-01-09

Pointed gourd (Parval)  64.25  6,425.00  6,750.00  6,125.00  6,425.00 2026-01-09

Pumpkin  18.50  1,850.00  2,050.00  1,700.00  1,850.00 2026-01-09

Raddish  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  800.00  1,000.00 2026-01-09

Sem  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2026-01-09

Tomato  32.00  3,200.00  3,566.67  2,966.67  3,200.00 2026-01-09

Coriander(Leaves)  75.00  7,500.00  8,000.00  7,000.00  7,500.00 2026-01-08

Ridgeguard(Tori)  44.25  4,425.00  4,750.00  4,100.00  4,425.00 2025-12-18

Lemon  53.00  5,300.00  5,400.00  5,200.00  5,300.00 2025-10-28

Drumstick  33.00  3,300.00  3,400.00  3,200.00  3,300.00 2025-10-22

Onion  16.50  1,650.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,650.00 2025-08-14

Potato  16.50  1,650.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,650.00 2025-08-14

Banana  7.50  750.00  800.00  600.00  750.00 2025-07-11

Cashewnuts  128.00  12,800.00  13,000.00  12,500.00  12,800.00 2025-06-30
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